
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2000-2001 

 

2000 

Monday 4 September 

Ann Sharp 

What Will It Take to Save the Koala? 

 

Tuesday 19 September 

Professor Cindy Gallois 

Intergroup Communication 

 

Monday 2 October 

Merran Playdon 

Being Healthwise 

 

Tuesday 17 October 

Susannah de Vries 

Blue Ribbons Bitter Blood:  The Life of Joyce Nankivell Loch 

Australia’s Most Decorated Woman and a Lyceum Member 

 

Monday 6 November 

Dr Sue Turner 

UNESCO and Cooperation in Science Fieldwork Around the World 

 

Tuesday 21 November 

Professor Colin Mackerras 

Taiwan in China’s Foreign Relations 

 

Monday 4 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2001 

Monday 5 March 

Margaret Mittelheuser 

Investing in the Twenty-First Century 

 

Tuesday 20 March 

Dr Sarah Derrington 

Recent Trends in Legal Education 

 

Monday 2 April 

Dr Ruth Kerr 

History’s Place in Native Title Law 

 

Tuesday 1 May 

Eight-Second Anniversary Luncheon 

Dr Patricia Mather: Women and Biology 

 

Tuesday 15 May 

Performance by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music 



Griffith University 

 

Monday 4 June 

Neita Bell Lecture 

 

Tuesday 19 June 

Dr Sue Keay 

Geology and History of the Greek Islands 

 

Monday 2 July 

Dr John Thearle 

“Gentle Annie” – The Father of Queensland Paediatrics 

 

Tuesday 17 July 

Professor Mostyn Bramley-Moore 

Plans and Visions for a New College of Art 

 

Monday 6 August 

Dr Ian Galloway 

Great Museums of the World – A Personal View 

 

Tuesday 21 August 

Annual General Meeting 


